
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE
GARMENTS 
RECEIVED

PREVIOUS
REPAIR/REWASH

ADJUST
OUT FOR

REPAIR/REWASH
REJECTED

TOTAL QTY
RETURNED

*6727PD
*6279PD
*6988PD
*REPAIRS
*DSERV

C/ALL PROC CLASS D
POLY HOOD PROCESS CLASS D
PROC CL D POLY OSHOE 
W/BOOT
REPR 6727BPXXL- 765194
FREIGHT

51.0
56.0
43.0

1.0
4.0

1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
1.0
2.5
0.0
0.0

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

52.0
55.0
41.5

0.0
4.0

A DIVISION OF ALSCO PTY LTD


