CLEANROOM GARMENTS A DIVISION OF ALSCO PTY LTD

ABN. 26 000 435 629

SYDNEY MELBOURNE PHONE (02) 9851 4600 FAX (02) 9625 0408 PHONE (03) 8773 4900 FAX (03) 9770 8241

RENTAL & PROCESSING DELIVERY DOCKET

DELIVER TO:

CUSTOMER ADDRESS CUSTOMER ADDRESS CUSTOMER ADDRESS DEPARTMENT: DEPT 1

DELIVERY DOCKET NO.: 000000

A/C: 00000000

P/0: 000000

TUBS: 4

RECEIPT DATE: 00/00/000

DESPATCH DATE: 00/00/0000

PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT CODE	GARMENTS RECEIVED	PREVIOUS REPAIR/REWASH	ADJUST	OUT FOR REPAIR/REWASH	REJECTED	TOTAL QTY RETURNED
*6727PD *6279PD	C/ALL PROC CLASS D POLY HOOD PROCESS CLASS D	51.0 56.0	1.0	0.0 0.0	0.0	0.0 1.0	52.0 55.0
*6988PD	PROC CL D POLY OSHOE	43.0	1.0	0.0	2.5	0.0	41.5
*REPAIRS	W/B00T	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
*DSERV	REPR 6727BPXXL- 765194	4.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	4.0
Product codes assigned to each garment		garments GRG ceived from the ner	replacement for garment that has rejected			eturning to cus	
		No. of garments holding from prowash or repair		The no. of garments that have gone out of the 'garments received' for a repair or rewash		The total no. of garments that have been rejected from the 'garments received'. A value other than '0' will only ever appear if the customer owns the garment. It will then be sent back to them.	

FREIGHT: CRG VIA METRO